Modern, eyecatching set packaging for
presentation, storage and transport. Ideal for
sets of all kinds of tools and promotional
items

base: Polystyrene (PS)
cover: Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

base in blue and red; cover in transparent
please inquire for additional colors

standard version without euro hanger; please inquire for
version with euro hanger

universal applications

attractive and handy design

smart, secure and simple closure

crystal clear material of cover offers optimum presentation
can be printed or enhanced by labeling, card inserts, etc.

25 or 35 mm recess in base will take punched foam inserts for
set layout (not included with RoseSet)

Emballageteknik - sales@et.se - +46 (0) 8 580 940 00 - 2024-12-12



Product Range: RoseSet

RoseSet 30x65/1/100
RoseSet 30x65/1/150
RoseSet 35x85/1/80
RoseSet 35x85/2/80
RoseSet 35x85/1/110
RoseSet 35x85/2/110
RoseSet 35x85/1/150
RoseSet 35x85/2/150

Emballageteknik - sales@et.se - +46 (0) 8 580 940 00 - 2024-12-12

30mm
30mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm

35mm

65mm
65mm
85mm
85mm
85mm
85mm
85mm

85mm

93mm
143mm
70mm
80mm
100mm
110mm
140mm
150mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
35mm
25mm
35mm
25mm

35mm

140
210
420
420
420
420
420
420



