ConsumerBox











Set Packaging Solution RoseSet

Modern, eyecatching set packaging for presentation, storage and transport. Ideal for sets of all kinds of tools and promotional items

Material

- base: Polystyrene (PS)
- cover: Polyvinylchloride (PVC)

Product Range

- base in blue and red; cover in transparent
- please inquire for additional colors
- standard version without euro hanger; please inquire for version with euro hanger

Product features RoseSet

- universal applications
- attractive and handy design
- smart, secure and simple closure
- crystal clear material of cover offers optimum presentation
- > can be printed or enhanced by labeling, card inserts, etc.
- → 25 or 35 mm recess in base will take punched foam inserts for set layout (not included with RoseSet)

ConsumerBox



Product Range: RoseSet

Article	Inner Width	Inner height	Usable Length fixed	Shank depth	Packaging Unit
RoseSet 30x65/1/100	30mm	65mm	93mm	25mm	140
RoseSet 30x65/1/150	30mm	65mm	143mm	25mm	210
RoseSet 35x85/1/80	35mm	85mm	70mm	25mm	420
RoseSet 35x85/2/80	35mm	85mm	80mm	35mm	420
RoseSet 35x85/1/110	35mm	85mm	100mm	25mm	420
RoseSet 35x85/2/110	35mm	85mm	110mm	35mm	420
RoseSet 35x85/1/150	35mm	85mm	140mm	25mm	420
RoseSet 35x85/2/150	35mm	85mm	150mm	35mm	420